
July 1st    Canada Day, #CanadaDay

July 4th    National Caesar Salad Day, #caesarsalda

July 5th    National Apple Turnover Day, #appleturnoverday

July 8th    National Chocolate with Almonds Day, #chocolatealmondday

July 10th  National Kitten Day, #kittenday 

July 11th  National Mojito Day, #mojitoday

July 12th  National Pecan Pie Day , #pecanpieday

July 13th  National French Fry Day, #frenchfryday

July 14th  National Mac & Cheese Day #macandcheeseday

July 15th  Get to Know Your Customers Day #customersday

July 17th  World Emoji Day #emojiday

July 18th  National Ice Cream Day #icecreamday

July 20th  National Fortune Cookie Day #fortunecookieday

July 21st   National Junk Food Day #junkfoodday

July 22nd National Hammock Day #hammockday

July 23rd  National Vanilla Ice Cream Day #vanillaicecreamday

July 25th  National Hot Fudge Sundae Day #hotfudgesundaeday

July 26th  National Aunt and Uncle’s Day #auntanduncleday

July 28th  National Milk Chocolate Day #milkchocolateday

July 29th  National Chicken Wing Day #chickenwingday

July 30th  National Cheesecake Day #cheesecakeday

July 31st   National Avocado Day    #avocadoday
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